Shareholding Pattern

KOPRAN LTD.

Scrip Code: 524280 | Quarter Ending: December 2024

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin i
g asa % of N o:hlacr)gged in Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of tOt;I]ar:Z'S o1 No. of equity
fully paid Total no. shares held Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Category of No. of uD equit shares (calculated As a % .
shareholder | shareholders| ‘P S94"Y as per -
shares held SCRR of total | dematerialize
held ’ SUEIES d form
19%/7)/?53 held(b) SubCategory_I| SubCategory_I1{SubCategory IlI
00
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& 19 2,14,49,203| 2,14,49,203 44,46 | 2,14,49,203 | 44.45 | 24,00,000 11.19 2,14,49,203
Promoter
Group
I(Dllaj)blic 60,540 2,67,99,702| 2,67,99,702 55.54 | 2,67,99,702 | 55.54 0.00 2,65,38,104
(C1)
Shares 1 500 500 0.00 500 |  0.00 0.00 500
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
_F’I:I%r:(’ter 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 0.00 500
Public
%i‘;‘ld 60,560 | 4,82,49,405| 4,82,49,405 100.00 | 4,82,49,405 | 100.00 | 24,00,000 497 | 4,79,87,807




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

Number of Locked

Shareholding as a held in each class of i shares
No. of fully % of total no. of securities Number of equity
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. shares (calculated shares held in
shareholder shareholders equity shares shares held as per SCRR, As a % dematerialized
held 1957)As a % of of total _ form
(A+B+C2) Shares | Classeg: | oy
held(b) X

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 11 5071,510 |  50,71,510 1051 | 5071510 1051 0.00 50,71,510
undivided Family
SUSHEEL SOMANI | Promoter 1 2,72,000 2,72,000 0.56 2,72,000 0.56 0.00 2,72,000
HRIDAI SUSHEEL Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 1,16,900 1,16,900 0.24 1,16,900 0.24 0.00 1,16,900
MRIDULA Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 25,53,150 25,53,150 5.29 25,53,150 5.29 0.00 25,53,150
SURENDRA
SOMANI Promoter 1 5,97,075 5,97,075 1.24 5,97,075 1.24 0.00 5,97,075
JAYA SOMANI ng%TFc))ter 1 2,58,500 2,58,500 0.54 2,58,500 0.54 0.00 2,58,500
MR ADARSH
SOMANI Promoter 1 1,81,250 1,81,250 0.38 1,81,250 0.38 0.00 1,81,250
SUHRID SOMANI grr‘(’)r:'gter 1 93,300 93,300 0.19 93,300 0.19 0.00 93,300
VANDANA Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 3,46,200 3,46,200 0.72 3,46,200 0.72 0.00 3,46,200




NUPUR SOMANI

Promoter

2,70,000

2,70,000

0.56

2,70,000

0.56

0.00

2,70,000

Group
SOMANI Promoter
UMKUM Group 35,635 35,635 0.07 35,635 0.07 0.00 35,635
VARUN SOMANI Promoter 3,47,500 3,47,500 0.72 3,47,500 0.72 0.00 3,47,500
Hazarimall Somani | Lromoter 0.00 0.00 0.00

Group
Any Other (specify) 1,63,77,693 | 1,63,77,693 33.94 | 1,6377,693 33.94 | 24,00,000 | 14.65 1,63,77,693
Debonair Publication | Promoter 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00 1,000
Pvt Ltd Group
G.CLARIDGE & Bromoter
COMPANY oo 3,42,500 3,42,500 0.71 3,42,500 0.71 0.00 3,42,500
LIMITED P
Oricon Enterprises Promoter 62,17,183 62,17,183 12.89 62,17,183 12.89 | 2,00,000 3.22 62,17,183
Ltd Group
PARLIAT Promoter
SHIPPING AND Cron 9,10,109 9,10,109 1.89 9,10,109 1.89 0.00 9,10,109
FINALE LTD. P
KOPRAN Promoter
LIFESTYLE Grou 3,950 3,950 0.01 3,950 0.01 0.00 3,950
LIMITED P
Sarvamangal Promoter 29,02,951 29,02,951 6.02 29,02,951 6.02 0.00 29,02,951
Mercantile Co. Ltd. Group
UNITED SHIPPERS | Promoter 22,00,000 22,00,000 4.56 22,00,000 456 | 22,00,000 | 100.00 22,00,000
LTD Group
Panorama Finvest Promoter 38,00,000 38,00,000 7.88 38,00,000 7.88 0.00 38,00,000

Pvt Ltd

Group




Sub Total Al 19 2,14,49,203 2,14,49,203 4446 | 2,14,49,203 44.45 | 24,00,000 11.19 2,14,49,203

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 19 2,14,49,203 2,14,49,203 44.46 | 2,14,49,203 44.45 | 24,00,000 11.19 2,14,49,203

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Locked

i No. of
No. of . in shares .
fully Shareholding equity

o, @ paid up Total no. |% calculated shares held .
shareholder| equity shares jas per SCRR, As a % in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
e held 1957 As a % of total | dematerializ
held of (A+B+C2) Shares | ed form(Not

held(b) | Awpplicable) | sybcategory I | SubCategory Il | SubCategory_III

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(B[fglfnr;zttiitcl;tions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 i : :
Mutual Funds/ 5 1516 1516 0.00 1516 | 0.0 0.00 1,016
Banks 4 600 600 0.00 600 | 0.00 0.00 300

Sub Total B1 9 2116 2,116 0.00 2,116 0.00 0.00 1,316




B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

26

356978

3,56,978

0.74

3,56,978

0.74

0.00

3,56,978

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

60000

60,000

0.12

60,000

0.12

0.00

60,000

Any
Other(Institutio
ns (Foreign))

300

300

0.00

300

0.00

0.00

Sub Total B2

30

417278

4,17,278

0.86

4,17,278

0.86

0.00

4,16,978

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter
Group’

category)

1500

1,500

0.00

1,500

0.00

0.00

1,500




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

57827

16485857

1,64,85,857

34.1

1,64,85,857

34.17

0.00

1,62,45,109

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

63

3466480

34,66,480

7.18

34,66,480

7.18

0.00

34,66,480

MADHURI
MADHUSUDAN
KELA

500000

5,00,000

1.04

5,00,000

1.04

0.00

5,00,000

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

904

1885299

18,85,299

3.91

18,85,299

3.91

0.00

18,85,149

VIRAJ
RUSSELL
MEHTA

893590

8,93,590

1.85

8,93,590

1.85

0.00

8,93,590

Bodies
Corporate

334

3210976

32,10,976

6.66

32,10,976

6.65

0.00

31,91,376

LAXMINARAY
AN VYAPAAR
PLTD

751307

7,51,307

1.56

7,51,307

1.56

0.00

7,51,307

Any Other
(specify)

1372

1330196

13,30,196

2.76

13,30,196

2.76

0.00

13,30,196

Trusts

1948

1,948

0.00

1,948

0.00

0.00

1,948

HUF

1339

1193553

11,93,553

247

11,93,553

2.47

0.00

11,93,553




Clearing 31 | 134695 | 1,34,695 028 | 1,34695 | 0.28 0.00 1,34,695
Members

Sub Total B4 60501 | 26380308 2,63,80,308 54.68 | 2,63,80,308 54.67 000 | 2,61,19810
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 | 60540 | 26799702| 2,67,99,702 5554 | 2,67,99,702 | 55.54 000 | 2,6538,104

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Locked
i ing © insh XII i i
Category & Name of No. of No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per in shares(XII) Number of equity shares held in

up equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of 3 dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(111) held(1V) IVAVAVI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) tc')AEZIaSgoa(r)gs T

held

C1) Custodian/DR

b 0 0 0.00 0.00

Custodian/DR 1 500 500 0.00 0.00 500
Holder

Sub Total C1 1 500 500 0.00 0.00 500

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00

C=C1+C2 1 500 500 0.00 0.00 500




Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100.00 4.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 4.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.82
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 3.61




