Shareholding Pattern

KOPR	AN LTD.
Scrip Code: 524280	Quarter Ending: December 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of		Total	No. of Lo share			Sub-cat	egorization of sh	ares (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	shares (calculated	No. of Voting	as a % of Total		As a %	No. of equity shares held in	Shareho	lding (No. of sha	res) under
	snarenoiders	shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Votin g right	No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	dematerialize d form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	19	2,14,49,203	2,14,49,203	44.46	2,14,49,203	44.45	24,00,000	11.19	2,14,49,203			
(B) Public	60,540	2,67,99,702	2,67,99,702	55.54	2,67,99,702	55.54		0.00	2,65,38,104			
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00		0.00	500			
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00		0.00	500			
Grand Total	60,560	4,82,49,405	4,82,49,405	100.00	4,82,49,405	100.00	24,00,000	4.97	4,79,87,807			

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Cotogory of Entity Nos		No. of fully Nos. of paid up		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Von held in each securi	n class of	Number of in sha		Number of equity shares held in	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: Total		snares neid in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		11	50,71,510	50,71,510	10.51	50,71,510	10.51		0.00	50,71,510	
SUSHEEL SOMANI	Promoter	1	2,72,000	2,72,000	0.56	2,72,000	0.56		0.00	2,72,000	
HRIDAI SUSHEEL SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	1,16,900	1,16,900	0.24	1,16,900	0.24		0.00	1,16,900	
MRIDULA SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	25,53,150	25,53,150	5.29	25,53,150	5.29		0.00	25,53,150	
SURENDRA SOMANI	Promoter	1	5,97,075	5,97,075	1.24	5,97,075	1.24		0.00	5,97,075	
JAYA SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	2,58,500	2,58,500	0.54	2,58,500	0.54		0.00	2,58,500	
MR ADARSH SOMANI	Promoter	1	1,81,250	1,81,250	0.38	1,81,250	0.38		0.00	1,81,250	
SUHRID SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	93,300	93,300	0.19	93,300	0.19		0.00	93,300	
VANDANA SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	3,46,200	3,46,200	0.72	3,46,200	0.72		0.00	3,46,200	

NUPUR SOMANI	Promoter Group	1	2,70,000	2,70,000	0.56	2,70,000	0.56		0.00	2,70,000
SOMANI KUMKUM	Promoter Group	1	35,635	35,635	0.07	35,635	0.07		0.00	35,635
VARUN SOMANI	Promoter	1	3,47,500	3,47,500	0.72	3,47,500	0.72		0.00	3,47,500
Hazarimall Somani	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		8	1,63,77,693	1,63,77,693	33.94	1,63,77,693	33.94	24,00,000	14.65	1,63,77,693
Debonair Publication Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00		0.00	1,000
G.CLARIDGE & COMPANY LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,42,500	3,42,500	0.71	3,42,500	0.71		0.00	3,42,500
Oricon Enterprises Ltd	Promoter Group	1	62,17,183	62,17,183	12.89	62,17,183	12.89	2,00,000	3.22	62,17,183
PARIJAT SHIPPING AND FINALE LTD.	Promoter Group	1	9,10,109	9,10,109	1.89	9,10,109	1.89		0.00	9,10,109
KOPRAN LIFESTYLE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,950	3,950	0.01	3,950	0.01		0.00	3,950
Sarvamangal Mercantile Co. Ltd.	Promoter Group	1	29,02,951	29,02,951	6.02	29,02,951	6.02		0.00	29,02,951
UNITED SHIPPERS LTD	Promoter Group	1	22,00,000	22,00,000	4.56	22,00,000	4.56	22,00,000	100.00	22,00,000
Panorama Finvest Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	38,00,000	38,00,000	7.88	38,00,000	7.88		0.00	38,00,000

Sub Total A1	19	2,14,49,203	2,14,49,203	44.46	2,14,49,203	44.45	24,00,000	11.19	2,14,49,203
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	19	2,14,49,203	2,14,49,203	44.46	2,14,49,203	44.45	24,00,000	11.19	2,14,49,203

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total as a		Locked nares	No. of equity	Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares	held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Votin	No.(a)	As a % of total	shares held in dematerializ	Shareho	olding (No. of shar	es) under
		held		of (A+B+C2)		g right	110.(a)	Shares held(b)	ed form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	5	1516	1,516	0.00	1,516	0.00		0.00	1,016			
Banks	4	600	600	0.00	600	0.00		0.00	300			
Sub Total B1	9	2116	2,116	0.00	2,116	0.00		0.00	1,316			

B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		_	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	26	356978	3,56,978	0.74	3,56,978	0.74	0.00	3,56,978			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	60000	60,000	0.12	60,000	0.12	0.00	60,000			
Any Other(Institutio ns (Foreign))	3	300	300	0.00	300	0.00	0.00				
Sub Total B2	30	417278	4,17,278	0.86	4,17,278	0.86	0.00	4,16,978			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	1500	1,500	0.00	1,500	0.00	0.00	1,500			

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	57827	16485857	1,64,85,857	34.1	1,64,85,857	34.17	0.00	1,62,45,109		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	63	3466480	34,66,480	7.18	34,66,480	7.18	0.00	34,66,480		
MADHURI MADHUSUDAN KELA	1	500000	5,00,000	1.04	5,00,000	1.04	0.00	5,00,000		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	904	1885299	18,85,299	3.91	18,85,299	3.91	0.00	18,85,149		
VIRAJ RUSSELL MEHTA	1	893590	8,93,590	1.85	8,93,590	1.85	0.00	8,93,590		
Bodies Corporate	334	3210976	32,10,976	6.66	32,10,976	6.65	0.00	31,91,376		
LAXMINARAY AN VYAPAAR P LTD	1	751307	7,51,307	1.56	7,51,307	1.56	0.00	7,51,307		
Any Other (specify)	1372	1330196	13,30,196	2.76	13,30,196	2.76	0.00	13,30,196		
Trusts	2	1948	1,948	0.00	1,948	0.00	0.00	1,948		
HUF	1339	1193553	11,93,553	2.47	11,93,553	2.47	0.00	11,93,553		

Clearing Members	31	134695	1,34,695	0.28	1,34,695	0.28	0.00	1,34,695		
Sub Total B4	60501	26380308	2,63,80,308	54.68	2,63,80,308	54.67	0.00	2,61,19,810		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	60540	26799702	2,67,99,702	55.54	2,67,99,702	55.54	0.00	2,65,38,104		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated as per		ber of Locked shares(XII)	Number of equity shares held in
the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	up equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	500	500	0.00		0.00	500
Sub Total C1	1	500	500	0.00		0.00	500
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	500	500	0.00		0.00	500

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	4.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	4.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.82
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	3.61